

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate House

Comm: RCS 03/11/2011

The Committee on Budget (Montford) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment

Delete line 93

and insert:

2 3

4

5

6 7

8

9

11

Rosa County, Walton County, or Wakulla County.

Delete line 277

and insert:

Santa Rosa County, Walton County, and Wakulla County. The

10 Governor shall select

12 Delete line 308

13 and insert:



14	County, Okaloosa County, Santa Rosa County, Walton County, or
15	Wakulla County
16	
17	Delete line 329
18	and insert:
19	Rosa County, Walton County, or Wakulla County.
20	
21	Delete line 371
22	and insert:
23	Rosa County, Walton County, or Wakulla County.